



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 22444

**Counties:** STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** June 23, 2022

**District(s):** H4

**Call Order:** 444

**Project(s):** STBGP-FLEX-D00S(569)

**Contract Time:** 08/31/23 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN JOC Basin Restoration Contract, Statewide 2022

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) COLONNELLI BROTHERS, INC.		(2) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	ROADWAY	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0001 MMG095M	1,265,000.000	0.84000	1,062,600.00	0.85760	1,084,864.00	0.89490	1,132,048.50
ADJUSTMENT FACTOR , (WORKING HOURS)	PCT						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$1,062,600.00		\$1,084,864.00		\$1,132,048.50



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 22444

**Counties:** STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** June 23, 2022

**District(s):** H4

**Call Order:** 444

**Project(s):** STBGP-FLEX-D00S(569)

**Contract Time:** 08/31/23 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN JOC Basin Restoration Contract, Statewide 2022

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) COLONNELLI BROTHERS, INC.		(2) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0002	NON-PARTICIPATING ITEMS	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0004 MMG013M	75,000.000	1.00000	75,000.00	1.00000	75,000.00	1.00000	75,000.00
NON-PARTICIPATING WORK DOLL							
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00		\$75,000.00	
<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$1,137,600.00</b>	<b>\$1,159,864.00</b>		<b>\$1,207,048.50</b>	
<b>Cost Plus Time Totals</b>			<b>\$1,137,600.00</b>	<b>\$1,159,864.00</b>		<b>1,207,048.50</b>	

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 22444

**Counties:** STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** June 23, 2022

**District(s):** H4

**Call Order:** 444

**Project(s):** STBGP-FLEX-D00S(569)

**Contract Time:** 08/31/23 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN JOC Basin Restoration Contract, Statewide 2022

Line No / Item ID		(4) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(5) KONKUS CORPORATION			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	ROADWAY	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0001 MMG095M	1,265,000.000	0.92340	1,168,101.00	0.96000	1,214,400.00		
ADJUSTMENT FACTOR , (WORKING HOURS)	PCT						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$1,168,101.00		\$1,214,400.00		



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 22444

**Counties:** STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** June 23, 2022

**District(s):** H4

**Call Order:** 444

**Project(s):** STBGP-FLEX-D00S(569)

**Contract Time:** 08/31/23 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN JOC Basin Restoration Contract, Statewide 2022

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(5) KONKUS CORPORATION			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0002	NON-PARTICIPATING ITEMS		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0004 MMG013M	75,000.000	1.00000	75,000.00	1.00000	75,000.00		
NON-PARTICIPATING WORK	DOLL						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$75,000.00		\$75,000.00		
<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$1,243,101.00</b>		<b>\$1,289,400.00</b>		
<b>Cost Plus Time Totals</b>			<b>\$1,243,101.00</b>		<b>\$1,289,400.00</b>		

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

**Vendor Ranking**

**Call Order:** 444                                  **Contract ID:** 22444                                  **Counties:** STATEWIDE  
**Letting Date:** June 23, 2022 10:00 AM                                  **District(s):** H4  
    **Contract Time:** 08/31/23 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** MTN JOC Basin Restoration Contract, Statewide 2022                                  **Project(s):** STBGP-FLEX-D00S(569)

Rank	Vendor ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	██████████ COLONNELLI BROTHERS, INC.	\$1,137,600.00	100.00%
2	██████████ JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.	\$1,159,864.00	101.96%
3	██████████ IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$1,207,048.50	106.10%
4	██████████ MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,243,101.00	109.27%
5	██████████ KONKUS CORPORATION	\$1,289,400.00	113.34%

THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.